Features General Description
• 300mA Output Current The HCR2136 series are a group of low-dropout(LDO)
• 1.2V to 5.5V Input Voltage Range voltage regulators offering the benefits of wide input
• 2uA Ground Current at no Load voltage range from 1.2V to 5.5V, low dropout voltage
• 10nA Disable Current (By option) low power consumption, and miniaturized packaging
• ±2% Output Accuracy Quiescent current of only 2µA makes these devices
• Dropout Voltage: 0.18V at 300mA/VOUT 3.3V ideal for powering the battery-powered, always-on
• Current Limit Protection systems that require very little idle-state power

Figure 3. Fixed VOUT LDO Figure 4: Fixed VOUT LDO with enable function
Figure 5. Fixed VOUT LDO with enable and sense functions
Ordering Information
Ordering Code
Product Specification
HCR2136-3V3M3TR AAS8 -40'C to +85'C SOT23-3 3000pcs/TR
www.hcrsemi.com Page  4  of  17
HCR2136-2V8M3TR AAS6 -40'C to +85'C SOT23-3 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-3V0M3TR AAS7 -40'C to +85'C SOT23-3 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-1V8M3TR AAS4 -40'C to +85'C SOT23-3 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-2V5M3TR AAS5 -40'C to +85'C SOT23-3 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-1V5M3TR AAS2 -40'C to +85'C SOT23-3 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-1V6M3TR AAS3 -40'C to +85'C SOT23-3 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-2V1UDN14LTR 3V -40'C to +85'C UTDFN1X1-4L 10000pcs/TR
HCR2136-1V2M3TR AAS1 -40'C to +85'C SOT23-3 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136
HCR2136-1V6DN26LTR *C -40'C to +85'C DFN2X2-6L 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-1V2DN26LTR *A -40'C to +85'C DFN2X2-6L 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-1V5DN26LTR *B -40'C to +85'C DFN2X2-6L 3000pcs/TR
Part Number Marking ID Temperature Range Package Package Type
Circuit Type
HCR2136-1V2UDN14LTR HA -40'C to +85'C UTDFN1X1-4L 10000pcs/TR
HCR2136-1V5UDN14LTR HB -40'C to +85'C UTDFN1X1-4L 10000pcs/TR
HCR2136-1V6UDN14LTR HC -40'C to +85'C UTDFN1X1-4L 10000pcs/TR
HCR2136-1V8UDN14LTR 1W -40'C to +85'C UTDFN1X1-4L 10000pcs/TR
HCR2136-2V5UDN14LTR HE -40'C to +85'C UTDFN1X1-4L 10000pcs/TR
HCR2136-2V8UDN14LTR HF -40'C to +85'C UTDFN1X1-4L 10000pcs/TR
HCR2136-3V0UDN14LTR HJ -40'C to +85'C UTDFN1X1-4L 10000pcs/TR
HCR2136-3V3UDN14LTR HK -40'C to +85'C UTDFN1X1-4L 10000pcs/TR
-40'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-2V5M5TR AAC4 -40'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-2V8M5TR 90205 -40'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-3V0M5TR AAC6 -40'C to +85'C
3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-3V3M5TR AAC7 -40'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-1V8M5TR AAC3
3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-1V8DN26LTR *D -40'C to +85'C DFN2X2-6L 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-2V5DN26LTR *E -40'C to +85'C DFN2X2-6L
3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-2V8DN26LTR *F -40'C to +85'C DFN2X2-6L 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-3V0DN26LTR *J -40'C to +85'C DFN2X2-6L
HCR2136-1V6M5TR AAC2 -40'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-3V3DN26LTR *H -40'C to +85'C DFN2X2-6L 3000pcs/TR
6V, 300mA, 2uA Low Iq, Low Dropout Voltage Linear Regulator
HCR2136-1V5M5TR AAC1 -40'C to +85'C SOT-23-5 3000pcs/TR
HCR2136-1V2M5TR AADB -40'C to +85'C SOT-23-5
Type:
TR : Tape and Reel
Package:
UDN14L:  UTDFN1X1-4L